. . Emeryville City Hall
Clty Of E meryV| | Ie 1333 Park Avenue
Emeryville, CA 94608
(510) 596-4300 phone

(510) 450-7831 fax
www.emeryville.org
: ll : Legislation Details

File #: ID-2020-451  Version: 1 Name:

Type: CC Resolution Status: Passed

File created: 9/18/2020 In control: City Council

On agenda: 10/6/2020 Final action: 10/6/2020

Title: Resolution Of The City Council Of The City Of Emeryville Authorizing The City Manager To Enter Into

A Three (3) Year Maintenance Contract In The Amount Of $69,189.00 With Pestmaster Services,
Incorporated For Citywide Integrated Pest Management Services At Various City Owned Buildings For
Fiscal Years 2020/21, 2021/22, And 2022/23, And Authorizing The City Manager To Execute Up To
Two (2) Additional One-year Extensions Not To Exceed $53,439.00, Contingent Upon The City

Council Appropriating Funds For The Applicable Fiscal Year, For A Total Contract Value Not To Exceed
$122,628.00. (Mary Grace Houlihan / Joseph Aguilera)

Sponsors:
Indexes:
Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Staff Report, 2. Draft Resolution, 3. Citywide Integrated Pest Management Services Contract, 4.
APPROVED Resolution No. 20-104

Date Ver. Action By Action Result
10/6/2020 1 City Council approve Pass
City of Emeryville Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/18/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

